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Rick Stonehouse PREC*
Dwayne Launt PREC*
Shaun Gregory PREC*

|2

TTITX. ITY
3OVIO0LS

4

ATTIC
21'3"X27'10"

|Z

—

Third Floor: 481 sq.ft.
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KITCHEN
15'6" X 12'9"
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BASEMENT
24'8" X 35'5"

Basement: 838 sq.ft.
Ceiling Height: 12°0”
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10'0" X 18'8"
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DINING AREA
21'3"X 13'6"

LIVING ROOM
19'7"X 14'8"
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First Floor: 1,155

sq.ft.

Ceiling Height: 9°0”
Floor plan is not suitable for architectural/construction purposes.
Sizes and dimensions are approximate, buyer to verify.

450 Heatley Avenue

Vancouver, BC
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First Floor
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RIMARY BEDROOM
147" X 15'0"

Second Floor: 877 sq.ft.
Ceiling Height: 9'0”

838 sqft
1,155 sqft
877 sqft
481 sqft

3,351 sqft

53 sqft
278 sqft
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